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16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36

Num
5208
5138
5226

5014
5143
5207
5201
5025
5139
5134
5216
5199
5095
5039
5061

5233
5279
5060
5295
5109
5033
5169

5141
5028
5164
5280
5166
5187
5252
5293

5219
5213
5253
5159
5285
5147

Atleta
MARINETE LIMA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JANDIRA MIRANDA ALVES

NERLY MASSAROTO FERNANDES
RAMOS

ALINE CRISTINA GALVAO

JEANE LIMA DA SILVA

MARINA MAZIERO FRANCO MACIEL
MARIA RENILCE VIEIRA

ANA PAULA BENASSI GENARI

JANE MARIA ZANATTA

JAMILE ANDRADE

MELISSA CRISTOFOLLI DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA NILDA DIAS MAURICIO
FABIA IACONA SALCINES

BRENDA EMILY GARCIA DE SOUZA

CRISTIANA FATIMA ARMELIN
ROMANTINI

PAMELA ANDRADE RODRIGUES
TALITA MELO

CREUZA RIBEIRO CAETANO

VANUZA DANTAS

FRANCISCA MARIA CAMILO DA SILVA
ARIADINI CHAVES

KELLY CRISTINA TRAJANO MARIA
TORRES

JARLYNE DE MELO PRADO
ANDREA CRISTINA GORTOLETTO
JUSCILEINE FERNANDES NALIN
TATI CASTRO

KAREN YURI TSUJI

LUZIA SOUZA ROCCI

RAYANE NUNES SANTOS

VANESSA DE SOUZA LAGEM
GONCALVES

MIRELA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
MAYARA DOS SANTOS SILVA
REGINA CARVALHO
JULIANA FORMIGARI

THAIS PFEIFER DE LIMA
JILVANICE MELO SILVA

16/07/2023 - 09:22:34

RUN PAIQUERE

5KM
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Idd.

31
47
49

48
37
39
53
54
62
30
43
39
46
27
48

31
35
56
46
51
33
55

37
54
40
39
36
49
34
43

31
29
48
38
35
42

FEM

Faixa
F3039
F4049
F4049

F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F5059
F6099
F3039
FA049
F3039
FA049
F2029
FA049

F3039
F3039
F5059
F4049
F5059
F3039
F5059

F3039
F5059
FA049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
FA049

F3039
F2029
F4049
F3039
F3039
FA049
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12
13

Equipe
YOU RUNNERS
YOU RUNNERS
YOU RUNNERS

LURDES
LURDES
LURDES
ME TWO
LURDES
LURDES
FF PAIQUERE
TGCO
YOU RUNNERS
FF PAIQUERE
ME TWO
ME TWO

FF PAIQUERE
FF PAIQUERE
LURDES
LURDES
YOU RUNNERS
LURDES
LURDES

TGCO
LURDES
TGCO
TGCO
TGCO
LURDES
TGCO
ME TWO

FF PAIQUERE
TGCO
FF PAIQUERE
FF PAIQUERE
ME TWO
TGCO

Tempo
00:21:20
00:22:13
00:23:26

00:24:55
00:25:03
00:26:09
00:26:27
00:26:39
00:26:43
00:26:55
00:27:00
00:27:03
00:27:15
00:27:23
00:27:27

00:27:35
00:27:36
00:27:36
00:27:57
00:28:04
00:28:09
00:28:12

00:28:17
00:28:22
00:28:42
00:28:50
00:28:51
00:29:08
00:29:10
00:29:19

00:29:21
00:29:25
00:29:37
00:29:38
00:29:46
00:29:51



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

5056
5171
5019
5022
5292
5227
5277
5059
5272
5155
5299
5176
5306
5040
5172
5281
5294
5016
5175
5055
5156
5108
5310
5174
5103
5047
5146
5044
5157
5265
5140
5023
5275
5068
5062
5045
5234
5276
5165
5273
5188

CLEIDE FARIAS

LAUDICEIA PAES MARCACCINI
ANA CARLA CAETANO LEFEBVRE
ANA CLAUDIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
VANESSA BORGES

NEUMA OLIVEIRA

TAINAN DE PAIVA CEZARINO
CREUSA APARECIDA PAVANI SIMOES
SILVANA APARECIDA RODRIGUES
JOSIANE MUNIZ

VIVIANE SANCHES

LILA MEYRE COSTA SANTOS FRATA
MARISSOL MERUSSI

BRUNA GONTIO

LAVINIA HONORIO CANASSA
TATIANA DE QUEIROS SACCO
VANESSA TAVARES

AMALIA FARINHA FIDELIS DA SILVA
LIDIANE STELA FRANCA RIBEIRO
CLEA COLOMBO

JULIANA ALVES DE SOUZA
FRANCIANE DE SOUZA A. DIAS
NAO CADASTROU

LEILA APARECIDA DOMINGOS
FERNANDA CARVALHO

CARLA MARIA MORELLI

JESSICA JULIANE BARTOLOMEU
CAMILA MELO

JULIANA ANDRADE

ROSELI CRISTINA RANTICHIERI
JANETE DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
ANA LAURA JUSTINO

SIVONE RIBEIRO CAETANO

DANIELMA MARQUES DO NASCIMENTO

CRISTIANE RAMAIANA DA SILVA
CAMILA TOLETO

PAMELA NOEMIA CHARELLI SALLES
SOLANGE MARIA ARAUJO ARANDAS
KADJA HELENA FERREIRA

SILVIA MORELLI MENDES

MAILI FABIANA LIMA PEREIRA

16/07/2023 - 09:22:34

RUN PAIQUERE

5KM
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46
60
46
32
44
60
36
57
51
39
59
44
44
45
15
45
34
41
44
52
16
37

47
53
59
34
42
35
49
54
41
43
34
24
35
34
60
41
55
41

FEM

F4049
F6099
F4049
F3039
F4049
F6099
F3039
F5059
F5059
F3039
F5059
F4049
F4049
F4049
F1319
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F5059
F1319
F3039
F0012
F4049
F5059
F5059
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F5059
F4049
F4049
F3039
F2029
F3039
F3039
F6099
F4049
F5059
F4049

10

11
14
12

15

16

13
14
15

16
17
17
18
10

18

19
11
12
19
20
20
21
13
22
23
21

22
23

24
14
25

YOU RUNNERS
YOU RUNNERS
TGCO
TGCO
R3
LURDES
TGCO
LURDES
LURDES
YOU RUNNERS
ME TWO
TGCO

ME TWO
FF PAIQUERE
LURDES
LURDES
TGCO
LURDES
R3
LURDES
FF PAIQUERE

FF PAIQUERE
TGCO
R3
TGCO
TGCO
FF PAIQUERE
LURDES
LURDES
ME TWO
LURDES
LURDES
TGCO
LURDES
LURDES
LURDES
TGCO
R3
ME TWO

00:30:03
00:30:37
00:30:40
00:30:41
00:30:42
00:30:51
00:30:58
00:30:58
00:31:01
00:31:14
00:31:15
00:31:22
00:31:29
00:31:34
00:31:41
00:32:11
00:32:11
00:32:26
00:32:28
00:32:47
00:32:49
00:32:58
00:33:01
00:33:07
00:33:08
00:33:08
00:33:25
00:33:27
00:33:41
00:33:42
00:33:45
00:33:50
00:33:51
00:33:51
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:34:05
00:34:05
00:34:06
00:34:11
00:34:12



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

5225
5284
5151
5305
5069
5046
5018
5004
5312
5298
5264
5192
5133
5224
5091
5030
5041
5066
5278
5218

5180
5282
5217
5020
5017
5160
5094
5221
5131
5024
5011
5203
5137
5177
5178
5114
5083
5006
5222
5037

RUN PAIQUERE

NEIDE DAS NEVES MACHADO ZIMMER
THAIS MORAES CAPELLI

JOICE ALVES FRANCISCO GOMES
ANDRESSA DE CASSIA DOS SANTOS
DEBORAH ALINE NETTO VERDADEIRO
CARINA CONCON SANTANA

ANA BEATRIZ VIANA TOCOLI

ADRIANA CHAVES YANSEN

ROBERTA RESENDE

VIVIAN SPARENCIN CARVALHO
SANDRA ALMEIDA

MARCIA MARIA GOLCALVES

IVANDA ALEXANDRE PEREIRA
NATHALIA KARINE ZANON GANDOLFI
ERIKA BUENO DE SOUZA

ANTONIA ROSA MARGARIDO DE SOUZA
BRUNA SOUZA CORREA

DANIELA ALVES BUENO

TALITA JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA

MILENA CHRISTINA DA SILVA
BOMBONATO

LUCIANA GOMES NETO

TATIANE TROMBELI

MICHELLE SALDANHA

ANA CAROLINA

AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA
JULIANA VIAN

EUNICE RACANELLI MARCON
MONICA MARIA KIEME CAPPELOZZI
ISABELLA FERNANDES NALIN

ANA LUCIA PACHECO

ALESSANDRA BASSOTELLI CAUDURO
MARILIA DE ARUAJO BRAGA
JANAINA MAYRA RACANELLI MARCON
LILIAN AP PEREZ

LILIAN FREIRE

GABRIELY OLIVEIRA FREIRE
ELISANGELA A DA SILVA GRIGOLON
ADRIANA PASSARELLI

MYLENA BARTOLOMEU MARTINS
BIANCA GIOVANA BENATTI

16/07/2023 - 09:22:34
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50
39
37
39
39
32
22
42
48
33
53
53
67
29
34
51
29
32
37
40

49
36
40
20
23
39
53
55
12
57
42
52
33
42
44
19
41
50
25
22

FEM

F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F2029
F4049
FA049
F3039
F5059
F5059
F6099
F2029
F3039
F5059
F2029
F3039
F3039
FA049

F4049
F3039
FA049
F2029
F2029
F3039
F5059
F5059
FO012
F5059
FA049
F5059
F3039
F4049
FA049
F1319
FA049
F5059
F2029
F2029

15
24
25
26
27
28

26
27
29
16
17

30
18

31
32
28

29
33
30

34
19
20

21
31
22
35
32
33

34
23

10

YOU RUNNERS
LURDES
LURDES

TGCO

TGCO

TGCO
LURDES

FF PAIQUERE
TGCO
TGCO

LURDES
TGCO
TGCO

LURDES

LURDES

FF PAIQUERE
TGCO
TGCO

LURDES
FF PAIQUERE
LURDES
FF PAIQUERE
LURDES
FF PAIQUERE
TGCO
LURDES
TGCO
LURDES
LURDES
LURDES
TGCO
TGCO
TGCO
TGCO
LURDES
FF PAIQUERE
TGCO
FF PAIQUERE

00:34:16
00:34:46
00:35:11
00:35:13
00:35:14
00:35:19
00:35:29
00:35:44
00:35:57
00:36:16
00:36:32
00:36:32
00:36:54
00:36:58
00:37:16
00:37:20
00:37:21
00:37:25
00:38:27
00:38:27

00:38:47
00:38:47
00:39:09
00:39:14
00:39:16
00:39:16
00:39:36
00:39:40
00:39:41
00:39:41
00:39:58
00:40:58
00:41:06
00:41:34
00:41:45
00:41:49
00:43:15
00:43:34
00:44:46
00:44:47



118
119
120
121
122
123
124

5251
5158
5038
5200
5021
5223
5202

RUN PAIQUERE

RAQUEL HAMESTER

JULIANA BERTO ( PASTORA)

BIANCA RACANELLI

MARIA REGINA DA SILVA GARCIA

ANA CLAUDIA SANTOS ORTIS

NADINE ANGELICA CAMPQY CAVASO
MARIANA BATISTA NASCIMENTO SILVA

16/07/2023 - 09:22:34

5KM
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46
34
34
62
41
27
26

FEM

FA049
F3039
F3039
F6099
FA049
F2029
F2029

35
36
37

36
11
12

LURDES
TGCO
FF PAIQUERE
FF PAIQUERE
FF PAIQUERE
FF PAIQUERE
TGCO

00:44:53
00:45:14
00:45:55
00:46:04
00:46:05
00:46:20
00:48:00



