

# RUN PAIQUERÊ

5KM FEM

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	5208	MARINETE LIMA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA	F	31	F3039	-		YOU RUNNERS	00:21:20
2	5138	JANDIRA MIRANDA ALVES	F	47	F4049	-		YOU RUNNERS	00:22:13
3	5226	NERLY MASSAROTO FERNANDES RAMOS	F	49	F4049	-		YOU RUNNERS	00:23:26
4	5014	ALINE CRISTINA GALVAO	F	48	F4049	-		LURDES	00:24:55
5	5143	JEANE LIMA DA SILVA	F	37	F3039	-		LURDES	00:25:03
6	5207	MARINA MAZIERO FRANCO MACIEL	F	39	F3039	1		LURDES	00:26:09
7	5201	MARIA RENILCE VIEIRA	F	53	F5059	1		ME TWO	00:26:27
8	5025	ANA PAULA BENASSI GENARI	F	54	F5059	2		LURDES	00:26:39
9	5139	JANE MARIA ZANATTA	F	62	F6099	1		LURDES	00:26:43
10	5134	JAMILE ANDRADE	F	30	F3039	2		FF PAIQUERE	00:26:55
11	5216	MELISSA CRISTOFOLLI DE OLIVEIRA	F	43	F4049	1		TGCO	00:27:00
12	5199	MARIA NILDA DIAS MAURICIO	F	39	F3039	3		YOU RUNNERS	00:27:03
13	5095	FABIA IACONA SALCINES	F	46	F4049	2		FF PAIQUERE	00:27:15
14	5039	BRENDA EMILY GARCIA DE SOUZA	F	27	F2029	1		ME TWO	00:27:23
15	5061	CRISTIANA FATIMA ARMELIN ROMANTINI	F	48	F4049	3		ME TWO	00:27:27
16	5233	PAMELA ANDRADE RODRIGUES	F	31	F3039	4		FF PAIQUERE	00:27:35
17	5279	TALITA MELO	F	35	F3039	5		FF PAIQUERE	00:27:36
18	5060	CREUZA RIBEIRO CAETANO	F	56	F5059	3		LURDES	00:27:36
19	5295	VANUZA DANTAS	F	46	F4049	4		LURDES	00:27:57
20	5109	FRANCISCA MARIA CAMILO DA SILVA	F	51	F5059	4		YOU RUNNERS	00:28:04
21	5033	ARIADINI CHAVES	F	33	F3039	6		LURDES	00:28:09
22	5169	KELLY CRISTINA TRAJANO MARIA TORRES	F	55	F5059	5		LURDES	00:28:12
23	5141	JARLYNE DE MELO PRADO	F	37	F3039	7		TGCO	00:28:17
24	5028	ANDREA CRISTINA GORTOLETTO	F	54	F5059	6		LURDES	00:28:22
25	5164	JUSCILEINE FERNANDES NALIN	F	40	F4049	5		TGCO	00:28:42
26	5280	TATI CASTRO	F	39	F3039	8		TGCO	00:28:50
27	5166	KAREN YURI TSUJI	F	36	F3039	9		TGCO	00:28:51
28	5187	LUZIA SOUZA ROCCI	F	49	F4049	6		LURDES	00:29:08
29	5252	RAYANE NUNES SANTOS	F	34	F3039	10		TGCO	00:29:10
30	5293	VANESSA DE SOUZA LAGEM GONCALVES	F	43	F4049	7		ME TWO	00:29:19
31	5219	MIRELA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA	F	31	F3039	11		FF PAIQUERE	00:29:21
32	5213	MAYARA DOS SANTOS SILVA	F	29	F2029	2		TGCO	00:29:25
33	5253	REGINA CARVALHO	F	48	F4049	8		FF PAIQUERE	00:29:37
34	5159	JULIANA FORMIGARI	F	38	F3039	12		FF PAIQUERE	00:29:38
35	5285	THAIS PFEIFER DE LIMA	F	35	F3039	13		ME TWO	00:29:46
36	5147	JILVANICE MELO SILVA	F	42	F4049	9		TGCO	00:29:51

# RUN PAIQUERÊ

5KM FEM

37	5056	CLEIDE FARIAS	F	46	F4049	10		YOU RUNNERS	00:30:03
38	5171	LAUDICEIA PAES MARCACCINI	F	60	F6099	2		YOU RUNNERS	00:30:37
39	5019	ANA CARLA CAETANO LEFEBVRE	F	46	F4049	11		TGCO	00:30:40
40	5022	ANA CLAUDIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA	F	32	F3039	14		TGCO	00:30:41
41	5292	VANESSA BORGES	F	44	F4049	12		R3	00:30:42
42	5227	NEUMA OLIVEIRA	F	60	F6099	3		LURDES	00:30:51
43	5277	TAINAN DE PAIVA CEZARINO	F	36	F3039	15		TGCO	00:30:58
44	5059	CREUSA APARECIDA PAVANI SIMOES	F	57	F5059	7		LURDES	00:30:58
45	5272	SILVANA APARECIDA RODRIGUES	F	51	F5059	8		LURDES	00:31:01
46	5155	JOSIANE MUNIZ	F	39	F3039	16		YOU RUNNERS	00:31:14
47	5299	VIVIANE SANCHES	F	59	F5059	9		ME TWO	00:31:15
48	5176	LILA MEYRE COSTA SANTOS FRATA	F	44	F4049	13		TGCO	00:31:22
49	5306	MARISSOL MERUSSI	F	44	F4049	14			00:31:29
50	5040	BRUNA GONTIJO	F	45	F4049	15		ME TWO	00:31:34
51	5172	LAVINIA HONORIO CANASSA	F	15	F1319	1		FF PAIQUERE	00:31:41
52	5281	TATIANA DE QUEIROS SACCO	F	45	F4049	16		LURDES	00:32:11
53	5294	VANESSA TAVARES	F	34	F3039	17		LURDES	00:32:11
54	5016	AMALIA FARINHA FIDELIS DA SILVA	F	41	F4049	17		TGCO	00:32:26
55	5175	LIDIANE STELA FRANCA RIBEIRO	F	44	F4049	18		LURDES	00:32:28
56	5055	CLEA COLOMBO	F	52	F5059	10		R3	00:32:47
57	5156	JULIANA ALVES DE SOUZA	F	16	F1319	2		LURDES	00:32:49
58	5108	FRANCIANE DE SOUZA A. DIAS	F	37	F3039	18		FF PAIQUERE	00:32:58
59	5310	NAO CADASTROU	F	0	F0012	1			00:33:01
60	5174	LEILA APARECIDA DOMINGOS	F	47	F4049	19		FF PAIQUERE	00:33:07
61	5103	FERNANDA CARVALHO	F	53	F5059	11		TGCO	00:33:08
62	5047	CARLA MARIA MORELLI	F	59	F5059	12		R3	00:33:08
63	5146	JESSICA JULIANE BARTOLOMEU	F	34	F3039	19		TGCO	00:33:25
64	5044	CAMILA MELO	F	42	F4049	20		TGCO	00:33:27
65	5157	JULIANA ANDRADE	F	35	F3039	20		FF PAIQUERE	00:33:41
66	5265	ROSELI CRISTINA RANTICHIERI	F	49	F4049	21		LURDES	00:33:42
67	5140	JANETE DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA	F	54	F5059	13		LURDES	00:33:45
68	5023	ANA LAURA JUSTINO	F	41	F4049	22		ME TWO	00:33:50
69	5275	SIVONE RIBEIRO CAETANO	F	43	F4049	23		LURDES	00:33:51
70	5068	DANIELMA MARQUES DO NASCIMENTO	F	34	F3039	21		LURDES	00:33:51
71	5062	CRISTIANE RAMAIANA DA SILVA	F	24	F2029	3		TGCO	00:33:53
72	5045	CAMILA TOLETO	F	35	F3039	22		LURDES	00:33:56
73	5234	PAMELA NOEMIA CHARELLI SALLES	F	34	F3039	23		LURDES	00:34:05
74	5276	SOLANGE MARIA ARAUJO ARANDAS	F	60	F6099	4		LURDES	00:34:05
75	5165	KADJA HELENA FERREIRA	F	41	F4049	24		TGCO	00:34:06
76	5273	SILVIA MORELLI MENDES	F	55	F5059	14		R3	00:34:11
77	5188	MAILI FABIANA LIMA PEREIRA	F	41	F4049	25		ME TWO	00:34:12

# RUN PAIQUERÊ

5KM FEM

78	5225	NEIDE DAS NEVES MACHADO ZIMMER	F	50	F5059	15		YOU RUNNERS	00:34:16
79	5284	THAIS MORAES CAPELLI	F	39	F3039	24		LURDES	00:34:46
80	5151	JOICE ALVES FRANCISCO GOMES	F	37	F3039	25		LURDES	00:35:11
81	5305	ANDRESSA DE CASSIA DOS SANTOS	F	39	F3039	26			00:35:13
82	5069	DEBORAH ALINE NETTO VERDADEIRO	F	39	F3039	27		TGCO	00:35:14
83	5046	CARINA CONCON SANTANA	F	32	F3039	28		TGCO	00:35:19
84	5018	ANA BEATRIZ VIANA TOCOLI	F	22	F2029	4		TGCO	00:35:29
85	5004	ADRIANA CHAVES YANSEN	F	42	F4049	26		LURDES	00:35:44
86	5312	ROBERTA RESENDE	F	48	F4049	27			00:35:57
87	5298	VIVIAN SPARENCIN CARVALHO	F	33	F3039	29		FF PAIQUERE	00:36:16
88	5264	SANDRA ALMEIDA	F	53	F5059	16		TGCO	00:36:32
89	5192	MARCIA MARIA GOLCALVES	F	53	F5059	17		TGCO	00:36:32
90	5133	IVANDA ALEXANDRE PEREIRA	F	67	F6099	5		LURDES	00:36:54
91	5224	NATHALIA KARINE ZANON GANDOLFI	F	29	F2029	5		TGCO	00:36:58
92	5091	ERIKA BUENO DE SOUZA	F	34	F3039	30		TGCO	00:37:16
93	5030	ANTONIA ROSA MARGARIDO DE SOUZA	F	51	F5059	18		LURDES	00:37:20
94	5041	BRUNA SOUZA CORREA	F	29	F2029	6		LURDES	00:37:21
95	5066	DANIELA ALVES BUENO	F	32	F3039	31		FF PAIQUERE	00:37:25
96	5278	TALITA JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA	F	37	F3039	32		TGCO	00:38:27
97	5218	MILENA CHRISTINA DA SILVA BOMBONATO	F	40	F4049	28		TGCO	00:38:27
98	5180	LUCIANA GOMES NETO	F	49	F4049	29		LURDES	00:38:47
99	5282	TATIANE TROMBELI	F	36	F3039	33		FF PAIQUERE	00:38:47
100	5217	MICHELLE SALDANHA	F	40	F4049	30		LURDES	00:39:09
101	5020	ANA CAROLINA	F	20	F2029	7		FF PAIQUERE	00:39:14
102	5017	AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA	F	23	F2029	8		LURDES	00:39:16
103	5160	JULIANA VIAN	F	39	F3039	34		FF PAIQUERE	00:39:16
104	5094	EUNICE RACANELLI MARCON	F	53	F5059	19		TGCO	00:39:36
105	5221	MONICA MARIA KIEME CAPPELOZZI	F	55	F5059	20		LURDES	00:39:40
106	5131	ISABELLA FERNANDES NALIN	F	12	F0012	2		TGCO	00:39:41
107	5024	ANA LUCIA PACHECO	F	57	F5059	21		LURDES	00:39:41
108	5011	ALESSANDRA BASSOTELLI CAUDURO	F	42	F4049	31		LURDES	00:39:58
109	5203	MARILIA DE ARUAJO BRAGA	F	52	F5059	22		LURDES	00:40:58
110	5137	JANAINA MAYRA RACANELLI MARCON	F	33	F3039	35		TGCO	00:41:06
111	5177	LILIAN AP PEREZ	F	42	F4049	32		TGCO	00:41:34
112	5178	LILIAN FREIRE	F	44	F4049	33		TGCO	00:41:45
113	5114	GABRIELY OLIVEIRA FREIRE	F	19	F1319	3		TGCO	00:41:49
114	5083	ELISANGELA A DA SILVA GRIGOLON	F	41	F4049	34		LURDES	00:43:15
115	5006	ADRIANA PASSARELLI	F	50	F5059	23		FF PAIQUERE	00:43:34
116	5222	MYLENA BARTOLOMEU MARTINS	F	25	F2029	9		TGCO	00:44:46
117	5037	BIANCA GIOVANA BENATTI	F	22	F2029	10		FF PAIQUERE	00:44:47

# RUN PAIQUERÊ

## 5KM FEM

118	5251	RAQUEL HAMESTER	F	46	F4049	35		LURDES	00:44:53
119	5158	JULIANA BERTO ( PASTORA)	F	34	F3039	36		TGCO	00:45:14
120	5038	BIANCA RACANELLI	F	34	F3039	37		FF PAIQUERE	00:45:55
121	5200	MARIA REGINA DA SILVA GARCIA	F	62	F6099	6		FF PAIQUERE	00:46:04
122	5021	ANA CLAUDIA SANTOS ORTIS	F	41	F4049	36		FF PAIQUERE	00:46:05
123	5223	NADINE ANGELICA CAMPOY CAVASO	F	27	F2029	11		FF PAIQUERE	00:46:20
124	5202	MARIANA BATISTA NASCIMENTO SILVA	F	26	F2029	12		TGCO	00:48:00